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130 CARS/TRUCKS/CYCLES 
1994 Subaru Impreza L.126K, great 
condition, alarm, pioneer CD, PIAA 
fog lights, stick. $5,000.221-2509 

190 OPPORTUNITIES 

IB mm BIWA&I 
The Oregon Daily Emerald assumes no 

liability for ad content or response. Ads are 
screened for illegal content and mail order 
ads must provide a sample of item for sale. 
Otherwise, ads that appear too good to be 
true, probably are. 

Respond at your own risk. 

Art Students 
Earn a full time income from your 
fine art. The VAF Sponsor Program 
provides private funding for student 
artists producing quality art. 

All subjects and mediums will be 
considered 

Send slides or photos- SASE and 
your phone # to: The Visual Arts 
Foundation Dept EOE, 520 Murray 
Canyon Dr., suite #316, Palm 
Springs, CA. (800) 748-6400. Or e- 
mail your images for review to: 
swhite@dc.rr.com (subject) Dept. 
EOE 

IBARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

$250-500/wk will train to work at 
home helping the US government 
file HUD/FHA mortgage refunds no 
experience necessary Call 1-800- 
778-0353 

190 OPPORTUNITIES 
Business, chem & bio students 
wanted to start environmental con- 
sulting company. 543-6708 

Summer work study, $10/hr., off 
campus. Research, public educa- 
tion, film festival. Rich @ 345-5538. 

Start at $8.40/hr + bonuses. UO An- 
nual Giving Program Student Tele- 
fund. Appl. avail, room 106 Agate 
Hall. 346-0459. Work study eligible. 
FOOD CRITIC! No experience 
needed. Up to $20/hr. Call 1-800- 
374-6966 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2726 University St. 5+ bdrms. 3 
baths, 2 kitchens, 2 stories, w/d, 

separate entries, $1,800/mo + de- 
posit. 

2763 Alder St. 4 bdrm, 1 bath, w/d, 
$1,200/mo + deposit 

Catalina Realty 345-6396 

Newly remodeled 5 bdrm 2 bath 
house, Ig kitchen and yard, hard- 
wood floors, located in nice, quiet 
neighborhood. $1,575. 2685 Tandy 
Turn, 343-6000 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Don't have 
time to hunt 
for another 
dorky birthday card? 

Try a Birthday 
/Announcement in 

the Emerald. 
Call 346-4343 or 

stop by Ste. 300, EMU 
for details. 
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Alderwood Manor 
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686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 
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Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7208 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 
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Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 
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715 E. 16th 
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485-7208 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 VUlard 
302-5713 
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Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

STUDIO $275/mo. 'till 9/15. 1 bdrm 
$310/summer, $430./fall, close, 
clean, convenient. 735 E. 17th. 343- 
2114, 344-1583 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrms. Summer rent $400. 

Available now! 343-8545. 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

Month-to-Month 
Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1-2 Bedroom Apartments 

$495.00-$595.00 
Clean, On-Site Laundry 

Newly Remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 

Co. 683-4219 
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TOWNHOUSES 5 min. from UO. 3 
bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 1150 sq. ft., 
$750/mo in summer, $850 in fall. 
Pkng, near shops, n/p. 683-9242 

Want 
your 

business 
to soar? 
Advertise in 

the ODE 
Classifieds. 

Call 346-4343 or see us 

on the web at 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9420 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 
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